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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARSON HILDRE  73.5   0.00080.00  80.00  644.05  2

WILL DEMONTIGNY  66.0   0.00070.00  70.00  526.95  1

CALYN SPIEKERMEIER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0  10.300 0.00   0.00  479.15  6 (N/M)
REX TREEBY   0.0  10.300 0.00   0.00  479.15 11 (N/M)
JOHN PFAFF   0.0  11.60060.00  60.00  273.80  4

LANE ROSSOW   0.0  11.70050.00  50.00  136.90  6

SETH GAIKOWSKI   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
TANNER WZNICK   0.0  15.20030.00  30.00    0.00  5

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0  15.90020.00  20.00    0.00  3

CULLAN HEWITT   0.0  16.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
JON PEEK   0.0  19.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  21.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BLAKE EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TROY BERGQUIST   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

WYATT TREEBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

NATE HORNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CALBY HANSON   0.0   2.300 0.00   0.00  512.72 10 (N/M)
JESSIE PFAFF   0.0   2.50070.00  70.00  424.32  9

BAILEY BERG   0.0   2.60055.00  55.00  291.72  2

SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0   2.60055.00  55.00  291.72  7

MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0   2.90040.00  40.00  159.12  5

TAVI SCOTT   0.0   3.10030.00  30.00   88.40  6

LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0   3.20020.00  20.00    0.00  3

KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0   3.300 5.00   5.00    0.00  6

LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0   3.300 5.00   5.00    0.00 11

PAM JORGENSON   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JESSICA WIESER   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TRACY BOLL   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

KRISTI JENSEN   0.0   4.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

KALLY SORENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

MEGAN MARONE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
SIDNEY JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
JESSICA SCHLEGAL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

ASHLEY ABRAHAMSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

MOLLY THOMPSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
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SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

COLE PATENEAUDE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

MARTY ROHRBECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

STRAN SORENSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JOHN SWARTZENTRUBER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JUSTIN BOLL   0.0   9.10080.00  80.00  571.00  1

LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

REX TREEBY   (1)   0.0   6.400 0.00   0.00  607.77  7 (N/M)
JIMMY JACOBSEN   (2)   0.0   6.400 0.00   0.00  607.77  7 (N/M)
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0   6.50070.00  70.00  502.98  8

TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0   6.50070.00  70.00  502.98  8

JB LORD   (1)   0.0   6.60060.00  60.00  398.19  2

COLE ROGERS   (2)   0.0   6.60060.00  60.00  398.19  2

NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0   6.80045.00  45.00  241.01  7

JON PEEK   (1)   0.0   6.80045.00  45.00  241.01  6

JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0   6.80045.00  45.00  241.01  7

JEREMIAH PEEK   (2)   0.0   6.800 0.00   0.00  241.01  6 (N/M)
WYATT TREEBY   (1)   0.0   7.60030.00  30.00  104.79  3

BRAD OLAND   (2)   0.0   7.600 0.00   0.00  104.79  3 (N/M)
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0  11.60020.00  20.00    0.00  5

CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0  11.60020.00  20.00    0.00  5

KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0  12.10010.00  10.00    0.00  9

PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0  12.10010.00  10.00    0.00  9

RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0  14.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0  14.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0  16.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TROY BERGQUIST   (2)   0.0  16.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

HAYDEN WIESER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

DAVE MARONE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
DILLON ALVEREZ   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

KURT FAGERLAND   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TARIN ARNESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
CHAD HETZEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

SETH GAIKOWSKI   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BRIEN WIESER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

EMIT VALNES   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

TY FAGERLAND   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
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MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

DUSTIN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  15.85180.00  80.00  562.31 10

GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  15.85970.00  70.00  465.36 14

KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  15.95160.00  60.00  368.41  2

LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  15.98650.00  50.00  271.46  4

BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0  15.98840.00  40.00  174.51  2

KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  16.00330.00  30.00   96.95  1

LORI NELSON   0.0  16.08520.00  20.00    0.00  3

WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  16.12510.00  10.00    0.00  1

KADENCE HAUG   0.0  16.152 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LINDA MEALIO   0.0  16.167 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KORREY TWEED   0.0  16.183 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

MEGAN MARONE   0.0  16.237 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
HEATHER VELD   0.0  16.277 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
TISA PEEK   0.0  16.303 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

AUDREY SUNDELL   0.0  16.316 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JOSEY CLARK   0.0  16.544 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

ERICKA EASTLUND   0.0  16.726 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
ELAZEA FRAASE   0.0  16.732 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

AMY WZNICK   0.0  17.071 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TERI FAGERLAND   0.0  18.851 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  19.591 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

HANNAH FREDERICKSON   0.0  21.178 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

SIDNEY JOHNSON   0.0  21.329 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  23.866 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  25.835 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JAMIE WENDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CHAD KIESON   0.0   2.70080.00  80.00  502.00  2

JB LORD   0.0   2.80065.00  65.00  313.75  7

ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0   2.80065.00  65.00  313.75  4

DAVE MARONE   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00  125.50  4 (N/M)
TATE ECK   0.0   3.40040.00  40.00    0.00  6

TODD NELSON   0.0   3.70030.00  30.00    0.00  9

JON SCHIELDS   0.0   4.80020.00  20.00    0.00  3

JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0   6.00010.00  10.00    0.00  5

CHAD HETZEL   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

DAN FRANK   0.0  14.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

BILL JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
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BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TANNER YOUNG  61.0   0.000 0.00   0.00 1684.00  1 (N/M)
JOHN JACOBS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KASEN JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

WESLEY SMITH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

LANE JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

AIDEN TREETOP   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
ELI MAUNU   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

ADAM ALLMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

PITCH HAGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

LANCE METZEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

MASON SEELYE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)


